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Event 40b: JW19 Individual Pursuit GOLD Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 52 Lauren BATES (Canberra CC (ACT)) 2:23.174
Half Lap 14.516 (2)

Lap 1 23.097 23.097 (2)
Lap 2 17.039 40.137 (2)
Lap 3 17.653 57.791 (2)
Lap 4 17.920 1:15.712 (2)
Lap 5 17.202 1:32.914 (2)
Lap 6 16.775 1:49.689 (2)
Lap 7 16.863 2:06.552 (2)
Lap 8 16.622 2:23.174 (1)

2. 49 Keira WILL (Lidcombe Auburn CC) 2:23.379 +0.205
Half Lap 14.231 (1)

Lap 1 23.002 23.002 (1)
Lap 2 16.669 39.671 (1)
Lap 3 16.711 56.382 (1)
Lap 4 16.876 1:13.259 (1)
Lap 5 17.122 1:30.381 (1)
Lap 6 17.492 1:47.874 (1)
Lap 7 17.846 2:05.720 (1)
Lap 8 17.658 2:23.379 (2)


